PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo GO/RT

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit 175¢g
Box Quantity: 48

Product information

Perfect for warm weather, the RT22 has a stylish contrasting grey collar
ensuring dirt and stains are less noticeable and features Hi-VisTex reflective
tape to keep you visible and safe.

PORTWEST

High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, EN ISO
20471 certified, 100% polyester. The bird-eye knit construction ensures that
it is lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear. Features

High Visibility + (G2 s
High Visibility Warning Clothing Our High-Visibility range is fully certified and . g5x|_

tested to EN I1SO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for those who will not

compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments - Side vents
are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

- XS
- UPF 35+
Standards .
ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 TYPE R CLASS 2* Available colours
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 Short Reg Tall XTall
ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2:2 XS - 5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT22 - Hi-Vis Short Sleeved Polo GO/RT

Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

Telford Way, Kettering
Northamptonshire, NN16 85D, UK
Cert No: 2271 Issue 5

Wash care
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Iltem
RT220RR4XL
RT220RR5XL
RT220RRL
RT220RRM
RT220RRS
RT220RRXL
RT220RRXS
RT220RRXXL
RT220RRXXXL
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Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Warnings

Do not dry clean.

Weight (Kg)
0.4400
0.4600
0.3600
0.3200
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0.3800
0.2800
0.3800
0.4000

us

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.
Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?) EAN13 DUN14
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